



# CERTIFICATE

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD AMERICA INC.

hereby certifies that

Alloy Products Corp. 1045 Perkins Ave Waukesha, WI 53186 USA

(see page 2 for additional locations)

Has implemented an Environmental Management System in accordance with:

ISO 14001:2015

The scope of this Environmental Management System includes:

Design, Fabrication, Sales and Repair of Stainless Steel Pressure, Shipping and Atmospheric Type **Vessels and Stainless Steel Components** 

Certificate Expiry Date: June 19, 2025

**Certificate Registration No: 951 22 5513** 

Issue Date: June 20, 2022

Reissue Date: N/A



Greg Bates

Director Business Assurance America Page 1 of 2



TÜV SÜD America Inc • 401 Edgewater Place, Suite 500 • Wakefield, MA 01880 USA • www.TUVSUD.com

The validity of this certificate is contingent on the company maintaining its management system to the requirements of the indicated standard and is subject to regular monitoring by TÜV SÜD America.





## CERTIFICATE

## **Alloy Products Corp.**

1045 Perkins Ave Waukesha, WI 53186 USA

Scope - Central Function, Design, Fabrication, Sales and Repair of Stainless Steel Pressure, Shipping and Atmospheric Type Vessels and Stainless Steel Components

#### Alloy Products Corp.

1023 E. Main Street Waukesha, WI 53186 USA

Scope - Design, Fabrication, Sales and Repair of Stainless Steel Pressure, Shipping and Atmospheric Type Vessels and Stainless Steel Components

### **Alloy Products Corporation (Warehouse)**

945 Blackstone Avenue Waukesha, WI 53186 USA

Scope - Design, Fabrication, Sales and Repair of Stainless Steel Pressure, Shipping and Atmospheric Type Vessels and Stainless Steel Components and Warehouse

Certificate Expiry Date: June 19, 2025

Certificate Registration No: 951 22 5513

Issue Date: June 20, 2022

Reissue Date: N/A



Ang Barranger Greg Bates

Greg Bates
Director Business Assurance America
Page 2 of 2



TÜV SÜD America Inc • 401 Edgewater Place, Suite 500 • Wakefield, MA 01880 USA • www.TUVSUD.com

The validity of this certificate is contingent on the company maintaining its management system to the requirements of the indicated standard and is subject to regular monitoring by TÜV SÜD America.

